Amarillo - D1 - 01/17&18/2014

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Trammell, Shyanne

Elliott, Amy

Name

Smith, Stockton
Barrett, Christian
Born, Holden
Blau, Braden

Name

Long, Matt
Howard, Waylon
Shipp, Zeb
Payne, Roy
Howard, Cody L
Leffew, Toby
Reimer, Tony
Jones, Jim Ed
Long, Matt
Thomas, Clayt

Name

Thrash, Brad
Thrash, Colby
Hartley, Tim
Leffew, Toby
Long, Matt
Helton, Loagan

Name

Long, Matt
Helton, Loagan
Long, Matt
Howard, Waylon
Elliott, Andy
Reedy, Buster
Shannon, Mike
Meister, Jimmy
Shipp, Zeb
Payne, Roy
Walker, Kent
Stevens, Ricky

Beginner Fast Time /47 Teams

Position Time
Header 11.66
Heeler

Beginner Average / 47 Teams

Position Time
Header 33.32 On2
Heeler

Header 37.04 On2
Heeler

#1.0 Incentive Average / 125 Teams

Position Time
Header 40.89
Heeler

Header 47.04
Heeler

Header 57.85
Heeler

Header 2299 On2
Heeler

Header 23.38 On2
Heeler

#1.5 Fast Time / 246 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.79
Heeler

Header 8.18
Heeler

Header 8.21

Heeler

#1.5 Average / 246 Teams

Position Time
Header 40.51
Heeler
Header 50.41
Heeler
Header 54.93
Heeler
Header 56.58
Heeler
Header 61.85
Heeler
Header 65.09
Heeler

Earnings
$235.00
$235.00

Earnings
$570.00
$285.00
$380.00
$380.00

Earnings
$370.00
$370.00
$305.00
$305.00
$245.00
$245.00
$185.00
$185.00
$125.00
$125.00

Earnings
$490.00
$490.00
$295.00
$295.00
$195.00
$195.00

Earnings

$1,140.00

$1,140.00
$945.00
$945.00
$745.00
$745.00
$550.00
$550.00
$355.00
$355.00
$195.00
$195.00



Amarillo - D1 - 01/17&18/2014

Place

Place

Place

Name

Payne, Roy
Payne, Bobby
Stephens, Shawn
Thrash, Brad

Name

Stephens, Shawn
Thrash, Brad

Barr, Jeff

Blue, Beau
Pearson, Eddie Joe
Thrash, Brad

Name

Hazen, Bryce
Stevens, Ricky
Hartley, Tim
Helton, Loagan

Name

Bell, Matthew
Guerrero, Vince
Thrash, Colby
Kaltenbach, Kyle
Barr, Jeff
Crump, Junior
Pearson, Eddie Joe
Thrash, Brad
Elliott, Austin
Thrash, Brad

Name

Nelson, Mike L
Casper, Wyatt
Meister, Jimmy
Tooley, Hayden

Name

Howard, Cody L
Casper, Clay
Casper, Wyatt
Casper, Clay
Maness, Randy
Maness, Gary
Nelson, Mike L
Casper, Wyatt

40+ Fast Time /55 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.39
Heeler
Header 6.87
Heeler
40+ Average / 55 Teams
Position Time
Header 35.73
Heeler
Header 39.93
Heeler
Header 42.34
Heeler

#2.0 Fast Time /149 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.27
Heeler

Header 7.81

Heeler

#2.0 Average / 149 Teams

Position Time
Header 49.42
Heeler
Header 49.46
Heeler
Header 50.38
Heeler
Header 50.84
Heeler
Header 52.91
Heeler

#2.5 Fast Time /92 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.22
Heeler
Header 7.74
Heeler

#2.5 Average / 92 Teams

Position Time
Header 41.9
Heeler
Header 45.61
Heeler
Header 46.73
Heeler
Header 59.18
Heeler

Earnings
$165.00
$165.00
$110.00
$110.00

Earnings
$550.00
$550.00
$330.00
$330.00
$220.00
$220.00

Earnings
$450.00
$450.00
$300.00
$300.00

Earnings
$895.00
$895.00
$745.00
$745.00
$595.00
$595.00
$450.00
$450.00
$300.00
$300.00

Earnings
$275.00
$275.00
$185.00
$185.00

Earnings
$735.00
$735.00
$550.00
$550.00
$370.00
$370.00
$185.00
$185.00



Amarillo - D1 - 01/17&18/2014

Place

Place

Place

Name

Pancost, Jake
Walker, Lee
McDonald, Troy
McCright, Jaytin
Blue, Beau
Hughes, Joe

Name
McDonald, Troy
McCright, Jaytin
Pancost, Jake
Walker, Lee

Name

Jewkes, Jared
Worthen, Adam
Letzelter, Kyle
Cook, Ryan
Trammell, Ty
Trammell, Tel

#3.5 Slide Average / 55 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 31.12 $845.00
Heeler $845.00
Header 31.42 $505.00
Heeler $505.00
Header 34.5 $335.00
Heeler $335.00
#3.5 Slide Fast Time /55 Teams
Position Time Earnings
Header 5.9 $255.00
Heeler $255.00
Header 6.6 $170.00
Heeler $170.00
Open Average / 43 Teams
Position Time Earnings
Header 32.06 $895.00
Heeler $895.00
Header 35.2 $595.00
Heeler $595.00
Header 36.06 $375.00
Heeler $375.00



